
1 杉  本  奈  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 4 15.69 5.42 10.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 2

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 1 1 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 1 1 2

5.10 5.42

Composition 1.50 2.172.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50

Presentation 1.50 2.422.50 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.50 2.252.50 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.25

10.27

2 大  竹  望  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 6 13.34 4.95 8.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0 -1 -2

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -2 0 0 -1

5.10 4.95

Composition 1.50 1.922.00 1.75 2.00 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.50 1.922.00 1.75 2.25 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

8.39

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / １級クラス女子

令和７年　新潟県スケート連盟会長杯フィギュアスケート大会

令和７年４月２６日（土）
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3 古  田  瑞  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 5 12.45 4.43 8.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -2 0 -1

3 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -2

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

4.60 4.43

Composition 1.50 1.672.25 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.752.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.922.50 1.75 2.00 1.50 2.00

8.02

4 齋  藤  希  綾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 3 11.48 3.47 8.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -2

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.60 3.47

Composition 1.50 1.752.00 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.752.25 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.75 1.50 2.00 1.75 2.00

8.01

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / １級クラス女子

令和７年　新潟県スケート連盟会長杯フィギュアスケート大会

令和７年４月２６日（土）
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5 小  林  咲  喜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 2 11.19 3.68 7.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F<<+1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze< e 0.36 -0.18 0.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -2

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

3.86 3.68

Composition 1.50 1.672.00 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.581.50 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

7.51

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / １級クラス女子

令和７年　新潟県スケート連盟会長杯フィギュアスケート大会

令和７年４月２６日（土）
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